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Salutation First Name Last Name Email Position Institution Phone
0 Sandhya Akella sandhya.akella@austin.utexas.edu 0 0 0
0 Rick Anderson rick.anderson@utrgv.edu 0 0 0
0 April Barnes April.Barnes@unt.edu 0 0 0
0 Susan Bowden susanbowden@tamuct.edu 0 0 0
0 Ed Buchanan ed.buchanan@thecb.state.tx.us 0 0 0
0 Lenora Chapman lenora.chapman@shsu.edu 0 0 0
0 Sherrie Cravy scravy@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 John Crawford crawford@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Scott Crues scott.crues@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Kelly Davis kdavis@uta.edu 0 0 0
0 KEVIN DRAPER kdraper@uh.edu 0 0 0
0 Deanie Dudley d-dudley@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Jamie Due jamie.due@lsco.edu 0 0 0
0 Joseph Duron duron@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 Teresa Edwards teresa.bass@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 Verna Fritsche vfritsche@tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Ginny Gomez-Leon leongl@uthscsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Andrew Grant Andrew.Grant@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Paula Hanson paula.hanson@tamuc.edu 0 0 0
0 Sheri Hardison sheri.hardison@utsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Katie Johnson katie.johnson@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Judith Kruwell kruwelljf@sfasu.edu 0 0 0
0 Aaron LeMay calemay@utmb.edu Interim Chief Business and Finance Officer University of Texas Medical Branch 409-266-2006
0 Gary Lott gary.lott@utsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Carol Lu i-tzu.chao@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Elena Martinez emartinez@tamiu.edu 0 0 0
0 Sandra McAfee sandy.mcafee@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Lynn McGinley lmmcginl@utmb.edu 0 0 0
0 Theresa Meneley meneleyt@uhd.edu 0 0 0
0 Jessica Montalvo jessica.montalvo@tstc.edu 0 0 0
0 Delethia (Lila) Murray murrayd@uhd.edu 0 0 0
0 Greg Obar greg.obar@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Jamie Oltz jamie.oltz@lsco.edu 0 0 0
0 Robert Ortega robert.ortega@ttuhsc.edu 0 0 0
0 Craig Ott cott@utmb.edu 0 0 0
0 Carolyn Record carolyn.record@uta.edu 0 0 0
0 Wendy Risdon wendy.risdon@unt.edu 0 0 0
0 Ruth Rubio Ruth.Rubio@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Carissa Saenz carissa.saenz@lsco.edu 0 0 0
0 Linda Saenz saenz@tamu.edu 0 0 0
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0 Dannette Sales salesdl@sfasu.edu 0 0 0
0 Jasmine Schoellman jascpa@exchange.tamu.edu 0 0 0
0 Cynthia Schweers Cynthia.schweers@utsa.edu 0 0 0
0 Stephanie Scott sjscott@uta.edu 0 0 0
0 Leslie Skweres-Fluharty laskweres@uh.edu 0 0 0
0 Noel Sloan noel.a.sloan@ttu.edu 0 0 0
0 Paul Smith paul.smith@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Tameika Smith tameika.smith@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Sumithra Sripatham sumithra.sripatham@austin.utexas.edu 0 0 0
0 Lilia St. Clair lilia.stclair@utrgv.edu 0 0 0
0 Rebeka Stafford rebeka.stafford@utdallas.edu 0 0 0
0 Jennifer Stevenson jennifer.stevenson@unt.edu 0 0 0
0 Cliff Ussery cussery@tamus.edu 0 0 0
0 CESARIO VALENZUELA VALENZUELA_C@UTPB.EDU 0 0 0
0 Paula Welch paula.welch@untsystem.edu 0 0 0
0 Anne Williams anne.williams@untsystem.edu 0 0 0


